SCL Div 2

Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults

Jones, Gareth Aneurin Southampton B 2294 1 1 100% 100%
Ursell, Adam R Fareham B 2523 1 1 100% 100%
Ursell, Richard W Fareham B 2370 1 1 100% 100%
Eales, Peter ] Chandlers Ford A 1971 2 2 100% 100%
Devlin, Liam Andover A 2048 2 2 100% 100%
Olechny, Marek Southampton B 2078 1 1 100% 100%
Dawson, Bracken Winchester A 2001 1 1 100% 100%
Eyles, Kier Hamble A 2107 6% 7 92.86% 92.86%
Pugh, Daniel Winchester A 1849 3% 4 87.5% 87.5%
Cave, Iwan Chandlers Ford A 2132 7% 9 83.33% 83.33%
Piecha, Lukasz Marek Winchester A 2081 5 6 83.33% 83.33%
Purkiss, William Chandlers Ford A 1942 2% 3 83.33% 83.33%
Deacon, David ] Fareham B 1981 1% 2 75% 75%
Wilkinson, John R Hamble A 1931 1% 2 75% 75%
Jones, Eric M Chandlers Ford A 1796 5% 8 72.22% 68.75%
Wilson, Jaimie Hamble A 2060 3% 5 70% 70%
ggxgs Anthony Winchester A 2029 3% 5 70% 70%
Northcott, Paul Hamble A 1998 2 3 66.67% 66.67%
Buckley, Martin GS Hamble A 1880 4, 7 64.29% 64.29%
gi{ﬂ;ﬂtﬂdwams’ Chandlers Ford A 1590 1% 3 62.5% 50%
Stuart, Graham Chandlers Ford A 1734 4, 8 61.11% 56.25%
Puchades, Richard V.= Hamble A 1847 3%2 6 58.33% 58.33%
Holmes, David ] Chandlers Ford A 1908 4 7 57.14% 57.14%
Hardman, Michael ] Andover A 1964 4% 8 56.25% 56.25%
Newbury, Martin L Hamble A 1880 4y, 8 56.25% 56.25%
Knox, Stuart W Andover A 1886 5 10 50% 50%
Black, Ted Fareham B 1740 3% 7 50% 50%
Steele, Kevin G Andover A 1603 5 10 50% 50%
O'Toole, Stephen Fareham B 1782 3 6 50% 50%
Cartridge, S Andover A 1742 5 10 50% 50%
Moore, Gillian A Southampton B 1692 4 9 50% 50%
Elliott, Dave ] Fareham B 1734 2% 5 50% 50%
LeFevre, Stephen D Hamble A 1579 7 1 50% 50%
Jones, Steven Edwin ~ Andover A 1657 4 9 50% 50%
Johnson, Matthew Winchester A 1493 1% 3 50% 50%
Bennett, Milan Hamble A 1588 1 2 50% 50%
Stonham, Gavin Andover A 1675 Ya 1 50% 50%
Agostinelli, David R Southampton B 1673 3 7 42.86% 42.86%
Lawrence, Simon Winchester A 1610 2% 06 41.67% 41.67%
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Beer, Doug
Coburn, Joseph A
Anderson, Thomas R
Janota, Paul S
Terleckis, Simon
Hordnes, Niclas
Philidor, Thomas
Deacon, Matthew
Mills, Andrew N
Smith, Rick F
Sawers, Kevin
O'Donovan, Fionn
Chapman, Timothy ]
White, Michael ]
Zboch, Karol
Wicken, Jack
Cleave, Bob A
Culliford, David
Gates, Simon
Murphy, Sam ]
Syed, Ashraf
Jerome, David

Team

Winchester A
Fareham B
Southampton B
Fareham B
Southampton B
Southampton B
Fareham B
Fareham B

Chandlers Ford A

Hamble A
Southampton B
Southampton B
Southampton B
Winchester A
Southampton B
Fareham B
Winchester A

Chandlers Ford A

Hamble A

Chandlers Ford A

Fareham B
Hamble A

Performance Score Games

1846
1769
1919
1696
1628
1764
1542
1635
1703
1457
1560
1557
1577
1558
1561
892

1407
1404
1206
1370
1485
1261

2

W = = =W

1%
Y2
Y2
bz
Ya

1%
1%

W Ww w ©o

N P DN WO W W I 39 & D DN D DN o

Including Excluding
Defaults

35.71%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
30%
30%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
21.43%
21.43%
16.67%
16.67%
16.67%
16.67%
0%

0%

0%

0%

Defaults

35.71%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
30%
30%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
21.43%
21.43%
16.67%
16.67%
16.67%
16.67%
0%

0%

0%

0%



